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1 Poles EZ / Tyree Newkirk 78.0 $654

2 Poles Gambling Crystals / BJ Stokes 72.0 $487

3 Poles Royal / Tanya Odenbach 60.0 $423

4 Poles Cash / Calli VanTassell 49.0 $260

5 Poles Cooper / Nichole Mitchell 43.0 $332

6 Poles Mouse / Makayla Nielsen 24.0 $69

7 Poles Lucky / McKenzee Martin 23.0 $67

8 Poles Red / Markee Belliston 22.0 $148

9 Poles Redneck / Calli Gines 22.0 $147

10 Poles Diamond / Karen Gross 21.5 $163

11 Poles Cody / Linsey Young 17.0 $151

12 Poles Toasty / Shellie Dalton 13.0 $49

13 Poles Ralph / Kodee Barratt 10.0 $55

14 Poles Delila / Cammy Deters 9.0 $12

15 Poles Not A Tac / Elaine Atkinson 6.0 $11

16 Poles Mischeif / Annie Smith 5.0 $23

17 Poles Marshmellow / Hallie Bennett 5.0 $0

18 Poles Lady / Shannon Whitelock 3.0 $0

19 Poles Saturn / Lori Crane 3.0 $0

20 Poles Easy Babu / Kelsey Perkins 2.5 $17

21 Poles Charlie / Jackson Dalton 2.0 $0

22 Poles Ruger / Rylee Warnick 2.0 $0

23 Poles Roxy / Brianna Wood 1.0 $0

1 Youth Makayla Nielsen 102.0 $301

2 Youth Annie Smith 85.0 $215

3 Youth Emma Gines 66.0 $75

4 Youth Peyton Bennett 53.0 $64

5 Youth Hallie Bennett 51.0 $116

6 Youth Jackson Dalton 37.0 $76

7 Youth Kaylee Jo Lords 23.0 $0

8 Youth Aubrey Gourdin 16.0 $45

9 Youth Kiara Elegante 13.0 $13

10 Youth Garynn Jeppson 12.0 $21

11 Youth MaCady Richardson 10.0 $7

12 Youth Rylee Warnick 9.0 $13

13 Youth Brianna Wood 7.0 $8

14 Youth Preslie Bennett 6.0 $5

15 Youth Ashlyn Losee 5.0 $16

16 Youth Brett Milner 3.0 $0

17 Youth Kajun Watterson 3.0 $0

18 Youth Dylan Watterson 2.0 $0

19 Youth Karson Taylor 2.0 $0

1 Open Jill Atkinson 87.0 $698
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2 Open Stacy Maxfield 63.0 $564

3 Open Kallie Wonnacott 47.0 $559

4 Open Yvonne Brown 44.0 $107

5 Open Tanya Odenbach 43.0 $54

6 Open Alicia Williams 41.0 $196

7 Open Annie Rose 37.0 $151

8 Open Julie Herman 34.0 $322

9 Open Terri Wood-Gates 29.0 $321

10 Open Elaine Atkinson 23.0 $66

11 Open Riley Spargen 18.0 $88

12 Open Bonnie Blain 12.0 $18

13 Open Norma Wood 9.0 $90

14 Open Helina Thomas 5.0 $36

15 Open Kylie Sisam 5.0 $16

16 Open Cindy Shelton 4.0 $13

17 Open Christine Busk 3.0 $0

19 Open Teresa Peck 2.0 $0

20 Open Micaela Willoughby 2.0 $0

1 Non-Pro Nicole Lochhead 80.0 $580

2 Non-Pro Krystal Hill 76.0 $587

3 Non-Pro Katie Ondreako 55.0 $291

4 Non-Pro Tyree Newkirk 53.0 $297

5 Non-Pro Calli Gines 51.0 $340

6 Non-Pro Davi Watterson 29.0 $233

7 Non-Pro Angi Hawthorne 28.0 $176

8 Non-Pro McKenzie Martin 25.0 $118

9 Non-Pro Karen Gross 16.0 $104

10 Non-Pro Calli VanTassell / Rebel 15.0 $112

11 Non-Pro Travis Bleak 13.0 $77

12 Non-Pro Rhonda Dansie 12.0 $105

13 Non-Pro Jaylynn Gourdin 10.0 $82

14 Non-Pro Jamie Christensen 8.0 $47

15 Non-Pro Mike Rose 7.0 $25

16 Non-Pro Shayla Gourdin 6.0 $49

17 Non-Pro Janet Brown 6.0 $13

18 Non-Pro Shauna Nelson 5.0 $30

19 Non-Pro Valynn Milner 5.0 $0

20 Non-Pro Kelly Taylor 4.0 $28

21 Non-Pro Elia Roosa 3.0 $0

22 Non-Pro Trinna Williams 3.0 $0

23 Non-Pro Jessica Lang 2.0 $0

24 Non-Pro Linsey Young 2.0 $0

25 Non-Pro Crystal Mecham 2.0 $0
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26 Non-Pro Jeri Martin 1.0 $0

1 Amateur Viper / Kallie Wonnacott 84.0 $438

2 Amateur Fred / Riley Spargen-Cindy Shelton 62.0 $236

3 Amateur Ralph E / Bonnie Blain 59.0 $117

4 Amateur Cooper / Nichole Mitchell 43.0 $174

5 Amateur Bandit / Angi Hawthorne 43.0 $138

6 Amateur Texi / Jill Atkinson 32.0 $88

7 Amateur Taupes Doll (AK) / Terri Wood-Gates 30.0 $175

8 Amateur Holly / Jan Brangle 21.0 $31

9 Amateur Lanester / Lindsey Jo Jepperson 20.0 $62

10 Amateur Parker / Terri Wood-Gates 17.0 $56

11 Amateur Kirk / Annie & Mike Rose 17.0 $30

12 Amateur Grizz / Rhonda Dansie 13.0 $32

13 Amateur DTF Fire Fox / Jill Atkinson 11.0 $40

14 Amateur Loma / Sammi Trapp 10.0 $25

15 Amateur Halo / Teresa Peck 7.0 $0

16 Amateur Dub / Kelly Taylor 5.0 $0

17 Amateur Charlie / Julie Herman 5.0 $0

18 Amateur Ryker / Lindsay Diston 3.0 $10

19 Amateur Kelly / Wendy Lewis 3.0 $8

20 Amateur Patron / Chablee Padget 3.0 $0

21 Amateur Annie / Josie DeJong 2.0 $0

22 Amateur Stoli / BJ Stoke 2.0 $0

23 Amateur JustUs / Mike Rose 1.0 $0

24 Amateur Rong Way / Helina Thomas 1.0 $0

1 3K Smudge / Krystal Hill 67.0 $427

2 3K Smokin Tsunami / Katie Ondreako 61.0 $297

3 3K Redneck / Calli Gines & Brooke Deters49.0 $239

4 3K Bentley / Jill Atkinson 44.0 $293

5 3K Hawk / Stacy Maxfield 42.0 $318

6 3K Mac / Katie Taylor 31.0 $184

7 3K Shastaa Peppi / Darby Richardson 27.0 $163

8 3K Lucky / Angi Hawthorne 22.0 $111

9 3K Gambling Crystals / BJ Stokes 19.0 $114

10 3K Strider-Beau / Yvonne Brown 19.0 $75

11 3K Hesaoneslickonetoo / Clark Monk 19.0 $53

12 3K Rebel / Calli VanTassell 14.0 $91

13 3K Digger / Jaylynn Gourdin 10.0 $89

14 3K Whiplash / Rhonda Dansie 10.0 $74

15 3K Willie Wonka / Rhonda Dansie 10.0 $68

16 3K Bossman / Chablee Padget 10.0 $59

17 3K Kat / Baylee Bearden 9.0 $74

18 3K Sliver / Markee Belliston - Julie 8.0 $14
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19 3K Aces Are Wild / Joelle Fierro 7.0 $37

20 3K Hillbilly / Bonnie Blain 7.0 $8

21 3K Brisco / Janet Brown 6.0 $23

22 3K Hustle / Shayla Gourdin 5.0 $42

23 3K Skinny / Jessica Lang 4.0 $15

24 3K Spirit / Micaela Willoughby 3.0 $22

25 3K Dash Buttercup / Jill Atkinson 3.0 $10

26 3K Duece / Jaime Christensen 3.0 $9

27 3K MF Romp & Skip / Crystal Mecham 3.0 $0

28 3K Snips / Teressa Peck 2.0 $16

29 3K Copper / Debbie King 2.0 $0

30 3K Fanny / Jan Brangle 1.0 $0

31 3K Sparks / Amanda Jensen 1.0 $0

1 Limited Jodi Lords 121.5 $589

2 Limited Tausha Young 90.0 $335

3 Limited Lori Crane 64.0 $163

4 Limited Kristen Brown 56.0 $213

5 Limited Allison Lang 54.0 $99

6 Limited Cindy Bennett 41.0 $110

7 Limited Tana Bennett 18.5 $36

8 Limited Kelsey Perkins 13.0 $20

9 Limited Shelby Hisler 9.0 $42

10 Limited Cailele Garrett 9.0 $20

11 Limited Tabbie Watterson 8.0 $33

12 Limited Jacee Christensen 6.0 $41

13 Limited Jody Pomikala 6.0 $41

14 Limited Chelsea Palmer 6.0 $15

15 Limited Nakayla Vernon 6.0 $0

16 Limited Daintrie Ducharme 3.0 $0

17 Limited Allison Schumacher 2.0 $0

18 Limited Megan Johnson 1.0 $0

1 1D Stacy Maxfield / Nova 51.0 $772

2 1D Jill Atkinson / Spud 49.0 $577

3 1D Kallie Wonnacott / Viper 33.0 $380

4 1D Krystal Hill / Smudge 32.0 $321

5 1D Stacy Maxfield / Hawk 23.0 $361

6 1D Darby Richardson / Shastaa Peppi 20.0 $242

7 1D Terri Wood-Gates / Taupes Doll (AK) 17.0 $249

8 1D Jill Atkinson / Holly 17.0 $185

9 1D Nicole Lochhead / Jet 16.0 $51

10 1D Julie Herman / Gus 14.0 $205

11 1D Terri Wood-Gates / Jordan 14.0 $156

12 1D Annie Rose / Sparky 12.0 $80
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13 1D Alicia Williams / Effort 11.0 $203

14 1D Baylee Bearden / Kat 11.0 $128

15 1D Riley Spargen / Fred 11.0 $69

16 1D Terri Wood-Gates / Jenny 10.5 $126

17 1D Jill Atkinson / Kona 10.5 $116

18 1D Davi Watterson / Slinger 9.0 $126

19 1D Kallie Wonnacott / Tessa 9.0 $81

20 1D Jordan Argyle / Tiny 9.0 $80

21 1D Kallie Wonnacott / Malone 7.0 $56

22 1D Norma Wood / Carley 6.0 $151

23 1D Riley Spargen / Dobie 6.0 $33

24 1D Yvonne Brown / Mister 6.0 $31

25 1D Jill Atkinson / Bentley 5.0 $52

26 1D Josie DeJong / Dune Runner 5.0 $38

27 1D Calli VanTassell / Rebel 5.0 $35

28 1D Tanya Odenbach / Royal 5.0 $12

29 1D Terri Wood-Gates / Ludacris 4.0 $63

30 1D Christine Busk / Jakes Little Roan 4.0 $43

31 1D Kallie Wonnacott / Rockstar 4.0 $34

32 1D Helina Thomas / Jets Black Magic 4.0 $14

33 1D Jill Atkinson / Foxy 3.0 $45

34 1D Riley Spargen / Joe 3.0 $31

35 1D McKenzie Martin / Lucky 3.0 $24

36 1D Katie Ondreako / Tsunami 3.0 $20

37 1D Riley Spargen / Bingo 3.0 $13

38 1D Angi Hawthorne / Lucky 2.0 $28

39 1D Katie Taylor / Mack 2.0 $6

40 1D Tyree Newkirk / Lady 1.0 $0

1 2D Calli Gines / Redneck 33.5 $295

2 2D Tyree Newkirk / EZ 28.0 $182

3 2D Katie Ondreako / Tsunami 26.0 $218

4 2D Yvonne Brown / Mister 22.0 $191

5 2D Jill Atkinson / Spud 20.0 $193

6 2D Nicole Lochhead / Jet 19.0 $225

7 2D Tyree Newkirk / Lady 19.0 $161

8 2D Alicia Williams / Bender 17.0 $187

9 2D Tanya Odenbach / Royal 17.0 $153

10 2D Kallie Wonnacott / Viper 16.5 $134

11 2D Riley Spargen / Fred 16.0 $138

12 2D Krystal Hill / Smudge 16.0 $120

13 2D Annie Rose / Sparky 14.0 $166

14 2D Alicia Williams / Effort 12.0 $123

15 2D Davi Watterson / Slinger 10.0 $81
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16 2D Elaine Atkinson / Sightron 10.0 $78

17 2D Jaylynn Gourdin / Digger 10.0 $69

18 2D Kallie Wonnacott / Rockstar 10.0 $67

19 2D Josie DeJong / Jagadunerunner 9.0 $95

20 2D Rhonda Dansie / Willie Wonka 9.0 $95

21 2D Jackie Young / Lenny 9.0 $40

22 2D Chablee Padget / Bossman 8.0 $96

23 2D Jill Atkinson / Holly 8.0 $88

24 2D Christine Busk / Jakes Little Roan 8.0 $61

25 2D BJ Stokes / Gambling Crystals 7.0 $49

26 2D Josie DeJong / Dune Runner 6.0 $115

27 2D Shayla Gourdin / Hustle 6.0 $111

28 2D Angi Hawthorne / Bandit 6.0 $87

29 2D Nichole Mitchell / Cooper 6.0 $86

30 2D Jill Atkinson / Tiny 6.0 $80

31 2D Kallie Wonnacott / Tessa 6.0 $35

32 2D Karen Gross / Diamond 6.0 $31

33 2D Kallie Wonnacott / Malone 5.0 $66

34 2D Lyndsey Christensen / Smoothy 5.0 $56

35 2D Jaylyn Gourdin / Hustle 5.0 $42

36 2D Tausha Young / On A Lane 5.0 $33

37 2D Teressa Peck / Snips 5.0 $25

38 2D Riley Spargen / Bingo 4.0 $35

39 2D Mike Rose / Sparky 4.0 $33

40 2D Connie Wonnacott / Boogie 4.0 $27

41 2D Darby Richardson / Shastaa Peppi 4.0 $24

42 2D Jill Atkinson / Bentley 4.0 $18

43 2D Bonnie Blain / Ralph E 4.0 $7

44 2D Christine Busk / DC Jagadunerunner 4.0 $0

45 2D Shannon Whitelock / Homer 4.0 $0

46 2D Jodie Lords / Little Red 4.0 $0

47 2D Anita Bethera / Winketta Plan 3.0 $25

48 2D Katie Taylor / Mack 3.0 $20

49 2D Terri Wood-Gates / Parker G 3.0 $17

50 2D Julie Herman / Gus 3.0 $15

51 2D Terri Wood-Gates / Jenny 3.0 $9

52 2D Kallie Wonnacott / Boogie 2.0 $20

53 2D Janet Brown / Brisco 2.0 $19

54 2D Jill Atkinson / Mosie 2.0 $18

55 2D Riley Spargen / Dobie 2.0 $17

56 2D McKenzee Martin / Lucky 2.0 $13

57 2D Chyann Penovich / Duney 2.0 $7

58 2D Kylie Sisam / CT 2.0 $7
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59 2D Rhonda Dansie / Whiplash 2.0 $0

60 2D Bonnie Blain / Itchy 2.0 $0

61 2D Cindy Shelton / Hercules 2.0 $0

62 2D Travis Bleak / Scrappy 2.0 $0

63 2D Kelsey Perkins / Parker 2.0 $0

64 2D Clark Monk / Hesaoneslickonetoo 1.0 $12

65 2D Jamie Christensen / Eyesa Bit Blue 1.0 $0

66 2D Baylee Bearden / Kat 1.0 $0

67 2D Angi Hawthorne / Lucky 1.0 $0

68 2D Shellie Dalton / Toasty 1.0 $0

69 2D Stacy Maxfield / Hawk 1.0 $0

70 2D Lindsey Jo Jepperson / Lanester 1.0 $0

71 2D Rhonda Dansie / Annie 1.0 $0

72 2D Lindsay Diston / Rusty 1.0 $0

73 2D Yvonne Brown / Strider-Beau 0.0 $0

1 3D McKenzie Martin / Lucky 25.0 $162

2 3D Katie Taylor / Mack 24.0 $190

3 3D Bonnie Blain / Hillbilly 23.0 $177

4 3D Katie Ondreako / Tsunami 19.0 $132

5 3D Shauna Nelson / Jiggy 16.0 $194

6 3D Kristi Brangle / JR 15.0 $80

7 3D Yvonne Brown / Mister 14.0 $100

8 3D Angi Hawthorne / Bandit 14.0 $80

9 3D Shellie Dalton / Toasty 13.0 $95

10 3D BJ Stokes / Gambling Crystals 13.0 $76

11 3D Angi Hawthorne / Lucky 12.0 $100

12 3D Calli Gines / Redneck 12.0 $92

13 3D Cindy Bennett / Jett 12.0 $75

14 3D Jackie Young / Lenny 11.0 $108

15 3D Tyree Newkirk / EZ 11.0 $108

16 3D Bonnie Blain / Ralph E 11.0 $68

17 3D Mike Rose / Sparky 11.0 $64

18 3D Tanya Odenbach / Royal 10.0 $79

19 3D Jan Brangle / Holly 10.0 $64

20 3D Jan Brangle / JR 9.0 $92

21 3D Yvonne Brown / Strider-Beau 9.0 $33

22 3D Clark Monk / Hesaoneslickonetoo 8.0 $49

23 3D Tausha Young / On A Lane 8.0 $48

24 3D Terri Wood-Gates / Parker 7.0 $68

25 3D Linsey Young / Cody 7.0 $39

26 3D Jordan Argyle / Tiny 6.0 $79

27 3D Nicole Lochhead / Jet 6.0 $77

28 3D Alicia Williams / Effort 6.0 $74
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29 3D Riley Spargen / Wanda 6.0 $74

30 3D Tammy Black / Properly Eye Opener 6.0 $64

31 3D Kristen Brown / Keno 6.0 $56

32 3D Baylee Bearden / Kat 6.0 $49

33 3D Kallie Wonnacott / Tessa 6.0 $46

34 3D Kelsey Perkins / Parker 6.0 $29

35 3D Teresa Peck / ?? 5.0 $64

36 3D Kallie Wonnacott / Malone 5.0 $64

37 3D Sherrie Stringer / Tana 5.0 $56

38 3D Teressa Peck / Halo 5.0 $49

39 3D Cindy Shelton / Hercules 5.0 $48

40 3D Calli VanTassell / Sailor 5.0 $38

41 3D Kelly Taylor / Dash 5.0 $34

42 3D Davi Watterson / Slinger 5.0 $33

43 3D Jodie Lords / Little Red 5.0 $26

44 3D Elaine Atkinson / Not A Tac 5.0 $26

45 3D Sammi Trapp / Loma 5.0 $22

46 3D Valynn Milner / LDS Mini Moe 5.0 $20

47 3D Lindsey Jo Jepperson / Lanester 5.0 $0

48 3D Alicia Williams / Bender 4.0 $53

49 3D Christine Busk / Jakes Little Roan 4.0 $43

50 3D Teressa Peck / Snips 4.0 $37

51 3D Josie DeJong / Dune Runner 4.0 $27

52 3D Tyree Newkirk / Lady 4.0 $21

53 3D Tabbie Watterson / ?? 4.0 $18

54 3D Valynn Milner / Zoey 4.0 $18

55 3D Lori Crane / Power 4.0 $9

56 3D Teal Giles / Bones 3.0 $38

57 3D Jill Atkinson / Scrappy 3.0 $38

58 3D Connie Wonnacott / Boogie 3.0 $15

59 3D Mike Rose / Kirk 3.0 $13

60 3D Anita Bethers / Winketta Plan 3.0 $12

61 3D Jill Atkinson / Mosie 2.0 $29

62 3D Annie Rose / Kirk 2.0 $26

63 3D Kari Gines / Spook 2.0 $9

64 3D Rhonda Dansie / Annie 2.0 $0

65 3D Lindsay Diston / ADH Be A Speck Famus2.0 $0

66 3D Tammy Gines / Dill 1.0 $11

67 3D David Busk / Jagadunerunner 1.0 $6

68 3D Krystal Hill / Brisco 1.0 $0

69 3D Cammy Deters / Delila 1.0 $0

70 3D Riley Spargen / Bingo 1.0 $0

1 4D Tammy Gines / Dill 37.0 $205
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2 4D Shelly Roberts / Billy 25.0 $121

3 4D Lori Crane / Power 23.0 $109

4 4D Cammy Deters / Delila 22.0 $142

5 4D Jodie Lords / Little Red 20.0 $198

6 4D Yvonne Brown / Strider-Beau 20.0 $148

7 4D Cindy Bennett / Jett 16.0 $115

8 4D Kari Gines / Spook 16.0 $57

9 4D Janet Brown / Brisco 15.0 $101

10 4D Kristen Brown / Keno 14.0 $107

11 4D Shauna Nelson / Jiggy 13.0 $103

12 4D Shellie Dalton / Toasty 13.0 $86

13 4D Jackie Young / Lenny 13.0 $71

14 4D Tausha Young / On A Lane 12.0 $74

15 4D Calli VanTassell / Sailor 11.0 $100

16 4D Chelsea Jepperson / Annie 10.0 $70

17 4D Chyann Penovich / Duney 10.0 $68

18 4D Mike Rose / Kirk 10.0 $56

19 4D Elaine Atkinson / Not A Tac 9.0 $94

20 4D McKenzie Martin / Lucky 9.0 $28

21 4D Jessica Lang / Skinny 8.0 $60

22 4D Kristi Brangle / Fanny 8.0 $22

23 4D Kallie Wonnacott / Tessa 6.0 $69

24 4D Helina Thomas / Rong Way 6.0 $64

25 4D Riley Spargen / Fred 6.0 $58

26 4D BJ Stokes / Gambling Crystals 6.0 $53

27 4D Sue Hall / Teddy 6.0 $38

28 4D Chyann Penovich / Otto 6.0 $36

29 4D Christine Busk / DC Jagadunerunner 6.0 $31

30 4D Annie Rose / Kirk 6.0 $26

31 4D Bonnie Blain / Ralph E 6.0 $24

32 4D Trinna Williams / Hell Raiser 6.0 $21

33 4D Tyree Newkirk / Lady 6.0 $17

34 4D Connie Wonnacott / Boogie 6.0 $10

35 4D Yvonne Brown / Mister 5.0 $56

36 4D Jan Brangle / Holly 5.0 $37

37 4D Angi Hawthorne / Lucky 5.0 $31

38 4D Terri Wood-Gates / Parker 5.0 $30

39 4D Bonnie Blain / W 5.0 $20

40 4D Angi Hawthorne / Bandit 5.0 $19

41 4D Elisa Roose / Hot Shot 5.0 $17

42 4D Emily Wear / Ida 5.0 $13

43 4D Travis Bleak / Scrappy 5.0 $13

44 4D Allison Lang / ChawHee 5.0 $0
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45 4D Mike Rose 4.0 $43

46 4D Amanda Jensen / Sparks 4.0 $36

47 4D Jan Brangle / Fanny 4.0 $16

48 4D Annie Rose / Sparky 4.0 $12

49 4D Shelby Hisler / Mickey 4.0 $11

50 4D Jan Brangle / JR 4.0 $7

51 4D Clark Monk / Hesaoneslickonetoo 4.0 $0

52 4D Kailey Freed / Crocidle 3.0 $33

53 4D Christine Busk / Jakes Little Roan 3.0 $29

54 4D Kelsey Perkins / Parker 3.0 $16

55 4D Teal Giles / Spades 3.0 $10

56 4D Debbie Plese / Copper 3.0 $7

57 4D Anita Bethers / Echo 3.0 $6

58 4D Jeri Martin / Oscar 3.0 $5

59 4D Jan Brangle / Holly 3.0 $5

60 4D Tammy Black / Chub Man 3.0 $0

61 4D Christine Busk / DC Jagadunerunner 3.0 $0

62 4D Shayla Gourdin / Hustle 2.0 $25

63 4D Annie / Rhonda Dansie 2.0 $14

64 4D Bonnie Blain / Showtime 2.0 $13

65 4D Joelle Fierro / Blue Two 2.0 $0

66 4D Nicole Lochhead / Jet 2.0 $0

67 4D Darby Richardson / Shastaa Peppi 1.0 $0

68 4D Rhonda Dansie / Whiplash 1.0 $0

69 4D Joelle Fierro / Sis 1.0 $0

70 4D Heather Dykes / Smokey 1.0 $0


